Tid
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:20
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:40
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
08:50
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20

Patrull
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Plats Klubb

1 Rosersbergs PK

2 Ballongbergets SKF

3 Rosersbergs PK

4 SAPK

5 SAPK

6 Grodinge

7 Rosersbergs PK

8 Rosersbergs PK

1 Rosersbergs PK

2 Rosersbergs PK

3 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
4 Katarina PSF

5 Ekens

6 Eken Psf

7 Eken Psf

8 Eken skf

1 ACPK

2 ACPK

3 ACPK

4 ACPK

5 Grodinge

6 Grodinge

7 Grodinge

8 Grodinge

1 Lidingd ssk

2 HIVF

3 Huddinge jvf

4 Malarhojden

5 Osseby Pistolkamrater

6 Lunda SKF

7 Hatuna

8 Hatuna

1 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
3 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
4 Lovsta SKF

5 Lovsta SKF

6 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
7 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
8 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
1 Gripen PK

2 Gripen PK

3 Gripen PK

4 Balsta Skyttesallskap

5 Balsta Skyttesallskap

6 Balsta Skyttesallskap

7 Balsta Skyttesallskap

8 Balsta Skyttesallskap

1 Salem

2 Salem

3 Salem

4 Salem

5 Salem

Efternamn
Tennisberg
Sjogren
Jansson
Eriksson
Nilsson
Carlsson
Jansson
Egemalm
Forsberg
Mickelsson
Sjoberg
Dahlin
Malmstrom
Rosengren
von Schultz
Garp
Hellstrom
Jens

Sand
Jakusjev
Ehrlund
Blomqvist
Blomqvist
Kristensson
Lofgren
Castillo
Omalm
Routovaara
Lodén
Stigstedt
Jarf
Kolestam
Karlsson
Johansson
Mielonen
Bjorn

Blix
Mortensen
Hakansson
Palm

Rams

Kron
Orberg
Gustafsson
Eriksson
Onerud
Stenberg
Gabrielsson
Beck
Segendorf
Lampinen
Erlansson
Herkevall

Fornamn
Robert
Anna
Kjell-Ake
Jan
Bjorn
Einar
Mikael
Per

Jim
Lena
Kaj
Gustav
Christoffer
Robert
Oscar
Kenneth
Ronnie
O'Konor
Mattias
Sergej
Mathias
Michel
Erene
Conny
Johan
Daniel
Jorgen
Daniel
Mats
Michael
Kenneth
Olof
Gunnar
Andreas
Jonas
Hakan
Magnus
Peter
Karl
Mikael
Anders
Daniel
Emil
Nils-Ove
Mikael
Kent
Henric
Patrik
Thomas
Bjorn
Raine
Thomas
Thomas

Klass

2R

1A

2R

3A

2R
.357Mag
2A

2A

3R

3R

2A

3A

3A

2A

3A

3A

2A

3R

3R

1A
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
2A

1A

2R

2A

3A

2A

3A
.357Mag
3A

3A

2R

3A

3A
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
3A

3A

3R

3A

2A
.357Mag
1A

3A

3A

3A

3A

3A



09:20
09:20
09:20
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
09:50
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:30
10:30
10:30
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6 Salem

7 Skarp 7

8 Skarp 7

1 Ballongbergets SKF

2 Ballongbergets SKF

3 Ballongbergets SKF

4 Ballongbergets SKF

5 Ballongbergets SKF

6 Ballongbergets SKF

7 Rosersbergs PK

8 Rosersbergs PK

1 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
2 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
3 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
4 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
5 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
6 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
7 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
8 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
1 Rosersbergs PK

2 Rosersbergs PK

3 Rosersbergs PK

4 SAPK

5 SAPK

6 SAPK

7 SAPK

8 SAPK

1 Rosersbergs PK

2 Rosersbergs PK

3 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
4 PK Svea

5 SAPK

6 Rasbo PSK

7 Rosersbergs PK

8 Rosersbergs PK

1 Handens PSK

2 Ballongbergets SKF

3 SAF

4 SAF

5 SAF

6 Sodertalje PK

7 Stockholmspolisen

8 Stockholmspolisen

1 Handens PSK

2 Handens PSK

3 Handens PSK

4 Handens PSK

5 Handens PSK

6 Malarhojdens PS

7 Malarhojdens PS

8

1 ACPK

2 ACPK

3 ACPK

Nilsson
Jorsback
Edengren
Eriksson
Hahn
Normanian
Steiner
Goria
Fogelfors
Bergfeldt
Buckard
Bernstrom
Lazzarin
Lindstrém
Axelsson
Blomgren
Holm
Komninos
Granholm
Tennisberg
Scharlund
Hansen
Eriksson
Nilsson
Persson
Turunen
Peterson
Forsberg
Mickelsson
Sjoberg
Eng
Collborg
Bjorkman
Aldebo
Egemalm
Lindquist
Sjogren
Rosberg
Bjarnander
Andreasson
Kyrkslatt
Hellstrom
Andersson
Strom
Sideryd
Nasslund
Lindberg
Valenti
Kunti
Johansson

Hellstrom
Jens
Sand

Michael
Michael
Tomas
Kjell
Marcus
Kevork
Vladimir
Fadi
Carl

Per
Jan-Erik
Anders
Pierre
Torbjorn
Jonny
Goran
Bjorn
Odysseas
Henrik
Robert
Karl-Erik
Stefan
Jan
Bjorn
Robert
Jenny
Jock
Jim
Lena
Kaj

jan
Bjorn
Roger
Fredrik
Per
Tommie
Anna
Bjorn
Mats
Johan
Ville
Bjorn
Ove
Adam
Richard
Hasse
Mikael
Stefan
Mathias
Morgan

Ronnie
O'Konor
Mattias

1A

2R

2R

3A

1A

1A

1A

1A

2A
.357Mag
3R
.44Mag
.44Mag
3R

1A

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
.44Mag
.357Mag
1A
1R
2A
3A
3A
2R
3A
2R
3A
2R
2R
2A
1A
2A
2A
1R
2R
3A
3A
2R
2R
2R
2R
2R
2R
2R

2R
.357Mag
3A



10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:20
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:40

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21

4 Grodinge

5 Grodinge

6 Grodinge

7 Grodinge

8 Grodinge

1 Lidingd ssk

2 Osthammars PK

3 Upsala Sportskytteklubb

4 Katarina PSF

5 Ekens

6 Eken Psf

7 Eken Psf

8 Eken skf

1 SAPK

2 HIVF

3 Huddinge jvf

4 Malarhojden

5 Gustavsbergs PSK

6 Lunda SKF

7 Lunda SKF

8 Lunda SKF

1 Hatuna

2 Hatuna

3 Hatuna

4 NLT PSK

5 NLT PSK

6 Hatuna

7 Hatuna

8 Hatuna

1 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
3 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
4 Lovsta SKF

5 Lovsta SKF

6 Lovsta SKF

7 Lovsta SKF

8 Lovsta SKF

1 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
2 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
3 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
4 Qsseby Pistolkamrater

5 Osseby Pistolkamrater

6 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
7 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
8 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
1 Gripen PK

2 Gripen PK

3 Gripen PK

4 Balsta Skyttesallskap

5 Balsta Skyttesallskap

6 Balsta Skyttesallskap

7 Balsta Skyttesallskap

8 Balsta Skyttesallskap

1 Salem

Carlsson
Ehrlund
Blomqvist
Blomqvist
Kristensson
Lofgren
Nelson
Hanslof
Dahlin
Malmstrom
Rosengren
von Schultz
Garp
Ekberg
Castillo
Omalm
Routovaara
Alpstig Anund
Stigstedt
Aberg
Kruse
Jansson
Eriksson
Arnason
Edman
Pantzar
Domadej
Jarf
Kolestam
Karlsson
Johansson
Mielonen
Bjorn

Blix

Eklund
Carlsson
Tornqvist
Almgren
Junevall
Karlsson
Wagner
Lodén
Mortensen
Hakansson
Palm

Rams

Kron
Orberg
Gustafsson
Eriksson
Onerud
Stenberg
Gabrielsson
Beck

Einar
Mathias
Miche
Erene
Conny
Johan
Gary
Kent
Gustav
Christoffer
Robert
Oscar
Kenneth
Nils-Anders
Daniel
Jorgen
Daniel
Oscar
Michael
Peter
Jesper
Ann-Kristin
Daniel
Bjorn
Dennis
Kim
Tadeusz
Kenneth
Olof
Gunnar
Andreas
Jonas
Hakan
Magnus
Anders
Peter
Anna
Lars
Marcus
Mattias
Goran
Mats
Peter
Karl
Mikael
Anders
Daniel
Emi
Nils-Ove
Mikae
Kent
Henric
Patrik
Thomas

3R

2R

2R

2R

2R

2R

1A

2R

3R

3R

2R

3R

3R
.357Mag
1R

2A

2R

3A

2R

3A

2A

3A

1A

3A

2A

3A

3A

3R

3A

3R

3R
.357Mag
3R
.357Mag
3A

3A

3A

3A
.357Mag
1R

3A

3R

3A

3A

3A

3R

3R

3R

3A

3R

2R
.44Mag
.44Mag
3R



11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:50
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:40

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2 Salem

3 Salem

4 Salem

5 Salem

6 Rasbo PSK

7 Skarp 7

8 Skarp 7

1 Ballongbergets SKF

2 Ballongbergets SKF

3 Ballongbergets SKF

4 Ballongbergets SKF

5 Ballongbergets SKF

6 Ballongbergets SKF

7 Osseby Pistolkamrater
8 Rosersbergs PK

1 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
2 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
3 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
4 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
5 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
6 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
7 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
8 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
1 Osseby Pistolkamrater
2 Osthammars PK

3 Tyreso skytteforening
4 Bromma PK

5 Tyreso skf

6 Bromma PK

7 Bromma PK

8 Bromma PK

1 ACPK

2 SAPK

3 SAPK

4 PK Svea

5 ACPK

6 Katarina PSF

7 Katarina PSF

8 Katarina PSF

1 Handens PSK

2 SAF

3 SAF

4 SAF

5 SAF

6 Sodertalje PK

7 Sodertalje PK

8 Stockholmspolisen

1 Handens PSK

2 Handens PSK

3 Handens PSK

4 Handens PSK

5 Handens PSK

6 Malarhojdens PS

7 Malarhojdens PS

Segendorf
Lampinen
Erlansson
Herkevall
Bjorkman
Jorsback
Edengren
Eriksson
Hahn
Normanian
Steiner
Goria
Fogelfors
Lonegren
Stenberg
Bernstrom
Lazzarin
Lindstrém
Oman
Blomgren
Holm
Schill
Hellkvist
Rosén
Nelson
Modin
Starell
Ostlundh
Nilsson
Tuominen
Jindrisek
Hellstrom
Carlsson
Schoéning
Eng
Hogberg
Lundberg
Grandkvist
Lingvall
Lindquist
Taz
Rosberg
Bjarnander
Andreasson
Kyrkslatt
Larsén
Andersson
Strom
Sideryd
Nasslund
Lindberg
Valenti
Kunti
Johansson

Bjorn
Raine
Thomas
Thomas
Roger
Michael
Tomas
Kjell
Marcus
Kevork
Vladimir
Fadi
Carl
Bjorn
Henrik
Anders
Pierre
Torbjorn
Anders
Goran
Bjorn
Tommy
Kennet
Jenny
Gary
Richard
Peter
Christer
UIf
Tuija
Vlastimil
Ronnie
Dan
Peter
jan
Berndt
Tony
Michael
Torbjorn
Tommie
Omer
Bjorn
Mats
Johan
Ville
Per

Ove
Adam
Richard
Hasse
Mikael
Stefan
Mathias
Morgan

3R

3R

3R

3R

3R
.357Mag
.357Mag
3R

1A

1R

1R

1R

2R

2A

2R
.357Mag
1A

3A

2A

2R

2R

3A

2A

3R

1R
.44Mag
2A

2A

3A

3A

2R
.44Mag
2R

2R

3R

2R

2R

2R

2R
.357Mag
1A
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
2A

3A

3R
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag



12:40
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
12:50
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:10
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:20
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:30
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:40
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50
13:50

27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
34
34

8 Osseby Pistolkamrater

1 Katarina PSF
2 ACPK

3 Upsala Sportskytteklubb

4 Katarina PSF

5 Ekens

6 Eken Psf

7 Eken Psf

8 Eken skf

1 Rosersbergs PK
2 Rosersbergs PK
3 Rosersbergs PK
4 Rosersbergs PK

5 Gustavsbergs PSK

6 Rosersbergs PK
7 Rosersbergs PK
8 Rosersbergs PK
1 Rosersbergs PK
2 Grodinge

3 Grodinge

4 Grodinge

5 Grodinge

6 Grodinge

7 Grodinge

8 Grodinge

1 Rosersbergs PK
2 Hatuna

3 Hatuna

4 Osseby Pistolkamrater
5 Osseby Pistolkamrater

6 Hatuna
7 Hatuna
8 Hatuna

1 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
2 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings
3 Eskilstuna Handeldvapenforenings

4 Lovsta SKF

5 Lovsta SKF

6 Lunda SKF

7 Lovsta SKF

8

1 Gripen PK

2 Gripen PK

3 Gripen PK

4 Malarhojden

5 Gripen PK

6 Rosersbergs PK
7 Rosersbergs PK
8 Rosersbergs PK

1 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
2 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
3 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
4 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening

5 SAS Skytteklubb

Johansson
Siegel

Jens
Hanslof
Dahlin
Malmstrom
Rosengren
von Schultz
Garp

Adsjo
Hartikainen
Svedberg
Vujanic
Alpstig Anund
Ostman
Westermark
Lindbla
Backstrom
Wappling
Lundgren
Carlsson
Ehrlund
Blomqvist
Blomqvist
Kristensson
Osterberg
Eriksson
Arnason
Wagner
Lodén
Domadej
Jarf
Kolestam
Karlsson
Johansson
Mielonen
Bjorn

Blix
Stigstedt
Carlsson

Rams

Kron
Orberg
Routovaara
Heimdal
Bergquist
Bjork
Svensson
Almgren
Junevall
Karlsson
Larsson
Reinikainen

Johan
Peter
O'Konor
Kent
Gustav
Christoffer
Robert
Oscar
Kenneth
Lars
Harti
Kickie
Dusan
Oscar
Glen
Leif
Magnus
Stefan
Helena
Robert
Einar
Mathias
Michel
Erene
Conny
Christer
Daniel
Bjorn
Goran
Mats
Tadeusz
Kenneth
Olof
Gunnar
Andreas
Jonas
Hakan
Magnus
Michael
Peter

Anders
Daniel
Emil
Daniel
Par
Mikael
Robert
Daniel
Lars
Marcus
Mattias
Roger
Kenneth

.357Mag
.357Mag
.44Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
3R

2A

3R

2A

3R

2R

2R

2R

3R

1A

1A

3A

2A

2A

2A

2A

2A
.357Mag
.357Mag
3R
.357Mag
.44Mag
.357Mag
3R
.357Mag
.357Mag
.44Mag
.357Mag
3R
.357Mag
3R

3A
.357Mag
.357Mag
.357Mag
1A
2A
2A
3A
3R
1R
1A
1A
2A



13:50
13:50
13:50
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50
14:50

34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

6 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
7 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
8 Uppsala HandeldvapenForening
1 Osseby Pistolkamrater

2 PKEna

3 Tyreso skytteforening

4 Upplands Vasby PistolSkytteklubb
5 Tyreso skf

6 Bromma PK

7 Bromma PK

8 Bromma PK

1

2 SAPK

3 SAPK

4 Bromma PK

5 ACPK

6 Katarina PSF

7 Katarina PSF

8 HIJVF

1

2

3

4 Uppsala sportskytteklubb

5 Osseby Pistolkamrater

6 Osseby Pistolkamrater

7 Osseby Pistolkamrater

8 Osseby Pistolkamrater

1

NO U, WwWwN

8

1 Katarina PSF

2 Rosersbergs PK
3 Rosersbergs PK
4 Rosersbergs PK
5

6 Rosersbergs PK
7 Rosersbergs PK
8 Rosersbergs PK
1 Rosersbergs PK
2 Rosersbergs PK
3 Rosersbergs PK
4 Rosersbergs PK
5

6

7 Rosersbergs PK
8 Rosersbergs PK

Mortensen
Hakansson
Palm
Rosén
Landhage
Modin
Oman
Ostlundh
Nilsson
Tuominen
Jindrisek

Carlsson
Schoéning
Starell
Hogberg
Lundberg
Grandkvist
Svensson

Niazi
Hedqvist
Lonegren
Lonegren
Johansson

Siegel
Hartikainen
Appelgren
Vujanic

Ostman
Westermark
Lindbla
Backstrom
Bergfeldt
Osterberg
Stenberg

Adsjo
Svedberg

Peter
Karl
Mikael
Jenny
Carolin
Richard
Anders
Christer
Ulf
Tuija
Vlastimil

Dan
Peter
Peter
Berndt
Tony
Michael
Fredrik

Sharjeel
Per
Alexander
Fredrik
Johan

Peter
Harti
Erik
Dusan

Glen
Leif
Magnus
Stefan
Per
Christer
Henrik

Lars
Kickie

3R
3R
3R
3A
2A
.357Mag
2R
2R
3R
3R
2A

.44Mag
2R

2R
.357Mag
.357Mag
2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

3R
2R
2R
.357Mag

2A

2A

2R
.357Mag
.44Mag
.44Mag
.357Mag

.357Mag
3A



